

MAHA MUMBAI METRO OPERATION CORPORATION LIMITED

(A Government of Maharashtra PSU)

4th Floor, NaMTTRI Building, Adjoining New MMRDA Building, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai 400051

<https://www.mmmoocl.co.in>

Corrigendum No. 07

Corrigendum to e-Tender No. MMRDA/MMMOCL/0002517
for Licensing of Spaces for Retail & Commercial Uses at Mumbai Metro Line 2A & 7 Stations

Sr No	Clause No.	Page No.	Existing Clause	Revised Clause
1	-	-	Last date for Bid submission is 01-Oct-2021 5:00 PM	Revised Last date for Bid Submission is 20-Oct-2021 5:00 PM. Revised Schedule is appended with the Corrigendum
2	Annexure 9	96	Financial Bid	Revised Financial Bid Excel is enclosed. The formulae for calculating Total Blocks and Kiosks in the Column 'CG' & 'CH' of the Excel have been corrected.

For any assistance for uploading or downloading the e-Tender, please contact MMRDA's e-tendering service desk at etenderhelp@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in or 022-26597445, 8169465656, 8879656009

Date: 27-Sep-2021

Place: Mumbai

Sd/-
Director (Finance)
MMMOCL

(Revised Schedule)

Corrigendum to e-Tender No. MMRDA/MMMOCL/0002517
for Licensing of Spaces for Retail & Commercial Uses at Mumbai Metro Line 2A & 7 Stations

Sr No	Department Schedule	Bidder Schedule	Start Date and Time	Revised Start Date and Time	End Date and Time	Revised End Date and Time
1	Tender Authorization and Publishing		07-Jun-2021 11:10 AM	-----	07-Jun-2021 12:29 PM	-----
2		Tender Document Download	07-Jun-2021 12:30 PM	-----	01-Oct-2021 05:00 PM	20-Oct-2021 05:00 PM
3		Bid Preparation and Submission	07-Jun-2021 12:30 PM	-----	01-Oct-2021 05:00 PM	20-Oct-2021 05:00 PM
4	Tender Closing		01-Oct-2021 05:01 PM	20-Oct-2021 05:01 PM	01-Oct-2021 06:00 PM	20-Oct-2021 06:00 PM
5		Online Control Transfer of Bid	01-Oct-2021 06:01 PM	20-Oct-2021 06:01 PM	04-Oct-2021 06:00 PM	22-Oct-2021 11:30 AM
6	Opening Envelope A - Tender Fees, EMD		04-Oct-2021 10:00 AM	22-Oct-2021 11:31 AM	04-Oct-2021 06:00 PM	22-Oct-2021 06:00 PM
7	Opening Envelope B - Technical Bid		04-Oct-2021 10:00 AM	22-Oct-2021 11:31 AM	04-Oct-2021 06:00 PM	22-Oct-2021 06:00 PM
8	Opening Envelope C - Financial Bid		To be published later	To be published later	To be published later	To be published later
9	Tender Award		To be published later	To be published later	To be published later	To be published later

For any assistance for uploading or downloading the e-Tender, please contact MMRDA's e-tendering service desk at etenderhelp@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in or 022-26597445, 8169465656, 8879656009

Date: 27-Sep-2021
Place: Mumbai

Sd/-
Director (Finance)
MMMOCL